
REU 2012: SCHEDULE FOR WEEKS SEVEN AND EIGHT

Morning talks are in R251, Afternoon talks are in E276.
Student talks the last week begin in E206 at 4:30

SEVENTH WEEK:
Date Probability Geometry Category Topology

Auffinger Lopes May/Osorno May/Osorno
Mon, July 30 1:30–2:30 3:00–4:30
Tue, July 31 9:30–11:00 1:30–2:30
Wed, Aug. 1 1:30–2:30 3:00–4:30
Thu, Aug. 2 9:30–11:00 1:30–2:30
Fri, Aug. 3 1:30–2:30 3:00–4:30

EIGHTH WEEK:

Date Probability Geometry Category Topology Student
Auffinger Lopes May/Osorno May/Osorno Presentations

Mon, Aug. 6 1:30–2:30 3:00–4:00 4:30 – ?
Tue, Aug. 7 9:30–11:00 1:30–2:30 4:30 – ?
Wed, Aug. 8 1:30–2:30 3:00–4:00 4:30 – ?
Thu, Aug. 9 9:30–11:00 1:30–2:30 4:30 – ?
Fri, Aug. 10 1:30–2:30 3:00–4:00 4:30 – ?

Here is the schedule in summary form:

SEVENTH WEEK:

Antonio Auffinger. Probability. 9:30–11:00 TTh
William Lopes. Geometry. 1:30–2:30 MWF
Peter May. Topology, Category theory. 3:00–4:30 MWF, 1:30–2:30 TTh

EIGHTHTH WEEK:
Antonio Auffinger. Probability. 9:30–11:00 TTh
William Lopes. Geometry. 1:30–2:30 MWF
Peter May, Angelica Osorno. Topology, category theory. 3:00–4:00 MWF, 1:30-

2:30 TTh
Student presentations. 4:30–? in the barn.
Dinners will be available the last four evenings.
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